MicroConnect network cable - 7 m - yellow

SKU FIB841007

MicroConnect network cable - 7 m -

Product Description:

vellow
Type: Network cable - 051
Technology: Fibre optic

Type of Fibre Optics: Singlemode
Length: 7m

Core / Cladding 9 /125 micron

Diameter:

Connector: 2 x SC/APC single-mode - male
General Manufacturer Warranty
Network Cable Type: Network cable - 0S1  Service & Support: 25 years warranty
Technology: Fibre optic
Type of Fibre Optics: Singlemode CONNectivity
Jacket Material: Low Smoke Zero Halogen Connector: 2 x SC/APC single-mode -

(LSZH) male

C?re / Cladding 9 /125 micron Connector (Second 2 x LC/UPC single-mode -
Diameter: End): male
Length: 7m
Colour: Yellow

Produktdatablad genereret d. 02-05-2024 19:38.
Veer opmeerksompa at priser og lagerstatus var geeldende p& genereringstidspunktet og dermed ikke kan garanteres.


http://www.tcpdf.org

